EIKEN Grade Pre-2.

1321

1322

1323

1324

1325

1326

1327

1328

1329

1330

recipe
recognize
recognize someone
recommend
recover
recovery
recycle
reduce
refer

reflect

1331

1332

1333

1334

1335

1336

1337

1338

1339

1340

refresh
refuse
regard A as B
regardless of ~
region
regret
regular
regularly
reject

reject an offer

1321-1340



