1321	recipe	1331	refresh	
1322	recognize	1332	refuse	
1323	recognize someone	1333	regard A as B	
1324	recommend	1334	regardless of \sim	
1325	recover	1335	region	
1326	recovery	1336	regret	
1327	recycle	1337	regular	
1328	reduce	1338	regularly	
1329	refer	1339	reject	
1330	reflect	1340	reject an offer	